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FRI 31 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
AJ 25.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kaufman 04.2314 12058 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38
Scout 18.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 06.227 20061 100 0
CoCo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nugent 10.008 20062 0 0
Lexi 23.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Alberti 04.779 20063 0 0

R

FRI 31 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40
SuBear 32.92 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Stoddard 03.3412 16048 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38
Nala 38.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Busacca 02.963 20020 100 0
Suri 35.65 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Stahl 03.174 20022 95 0
Ella 18.81 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0McLoughlin 06.015 20028 0 0
Envy 29.29 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Arnsdorf 03.866 20049 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  113 SCT:  40
Daisy 26.32 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Ostrander 04.292 24053 90 0
Norton 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Picciarelli 10.001 24051 0 0

R

FRI 31 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  130 SCT:  46
Clark 31.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bergmann 04.1514 08007 100 0
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0013 08006 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  43
Jitterbug 53.13 10 3 1 40NQ 2 0Ranieri 02.4510 12010 0 0
Libby 45.17 2 0 0 4NQ 1 0Schluer 02.8812 12011 0 0
Dock 31.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Skwarka 04.1911 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  41
Lilac 25.97 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Pessoa 05.167 16044 95 0
Dug 48.21 7 1 1 24NQ 0 0Gross 02.788 16045 0 0
Mimic 57.56 16 2 1 47NQ 0 0Christman 02.339 16047 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.006 16019 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  39
Luna 33.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berghold 04.165 20360 100 0
Jake 33.23 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Van Houten 04.153 20021 0 0
Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harden 10.004 20023 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  42
Sawyer 39.31 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ostrander 03.511 24031 0 0
Mick 23.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 05.892 24364 0 0
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R

FRI 31 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  49
Star 36.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dershowitz 04.36130 12341 0 0
Harley 46.68 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Salomone 03.43131 12343 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Si 31.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Visco 05.2493 16015 0 0
Ranger 30.19 0 0 0 0NQ 6 0Herrick 05.5094 16212 0 0
Ela 31.77 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Buchma 05.2396 16215 0 0
Merlin 50.98 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.2697 16347 0 0
Spy 38.22 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Francis 04.3498 16350 0 0
Lizzy 54.45 7 2 1 36NQ 2 0McNeil 03.0599 16351 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.0095 16214 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Luca 33.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hammond 05.1773 20355 100 0
Maeby 39.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Krings 04.3672 20353 100 0
Hops 52.20 6 3 1 38NQ 2 0Mellon 03.3074 20359 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
Rum 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Madden 00.0023 24367 0 0
Savi 51.61 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Hartheimer 03.3322 24365 0 0
Heist 27.13 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Fischer 06.3424 24368 0 0
Noelle 49.86 1 3 1 23NQ 1 0Krulan 03.4525 24370 0 0
Jena 32.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Snyder 05.2226 24372 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mullen 10.0027 24373 0 0
Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0021 24363 0 0

R

FRI 31 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  52
Scout 33.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Christman 04.73151 08135 100 18
Crush 35.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 04.46152 08137 100 16
Cinder 37.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.32146 08128 100 14
Dandy 40.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brav 03.99149 08132 100 11
Livvie 33.60 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Stephon 04.76141 08120 0 0
Sandy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shinoda 10.00142 08121 0 0
Jose 36.96 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Potter 04.33143 08122 0 0
Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.00147 08129 0 0
Toonie 53.72 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Skwarka 02.98148 08131 0 0
Stella 40.67 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Krings 03.93150 08133 0 0
Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marlow 00.00144 08124 0 0
Bunny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Streisand 00.00145 08127 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  49
Tag 28.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.54125 12183 100 20
Ticket 29.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.49110 12149 100 19
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Knight 30.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potts 05.33119 12171 100 18
Ghost 30.08 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conatser 05.32118 12170 100 18
Ema 31.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 05.12111 12154 100 17
Viva 34.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.64122 12179 100 14
Pixie 35.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.49109 12148 100 13
Bailey 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cillo 04.47106 12139 100 13
Soozie 36.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.42108 12146 100 12
Abby 38.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.19123 12181 100 10
Minnie 38.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.14114 12159 100 10
Bogie 39.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ranieri 04.10124 12182 100 9
Crysta 39.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.05127 12187 100 9
Winnie 40.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.98117 12169 100 8
Morgan 40.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.91120 12176 100 8
Raven 43.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gross 03.72116 12162 100 5
Allie 38.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barkan 04.17107 12142 0 0
Celia 40.25 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Francis 03.98112 12155 0 0
GG 58.67 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Berman 02.73113 12157 0 0
Kate 42.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.73115 12161 0 0
Finn McCool 27.74 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sullivan 05.77128 12167 0 0
Gidget 33.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.79121 12178 0 0
Victoria 33.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stoddard 04.73126 12186 0 0
Fizz 45.61 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Larson 03.51129 12342 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Clara 30.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Beiser 05.3890 16210 100 16
Chloe 31.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.2391 16213 100 15
Gulliver 39.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Herrick 04.2486 16197 100 7
Milo 39.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Pessoa 04.2188 16204 100 7
Mitzi 41.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.0285 16193 100 5
Vu 31.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Visco 05.2382 16188 0 0
Morgan 40.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lange 04.1083 16190 0 0
Rio 34.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0MacBean 04.7984 16192 0 0
Jamie 31.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Visco 05.2887 16202 0 0
Sookie 43.15 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Lange 03.8589 16209 0 0
Hunter 38.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.3692 16216 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.0028 20244 0 0
Jackie D 27.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.3566 20287 100 18
Indy 27.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 06.2662 20280 100 18
Fiona 27.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bowen 06.2351 20261 100 18
Sha La La 27.89 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Davis 06.1758 20272 100 18
Sheila 28.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fischer 06.1438 20246 100 17
Vegas 29.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.9237 20240 100 16
Drew 29.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.8942 20251 100 16
Bensen 30.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keeshen 05.6550 20260 100 15
Cody 30.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.5963 20281 100 15
Marge 31.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 05.5346 20254 100 14
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Poppet 31.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 05.4736 20239 100 14
Batman 32.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 05.3653 20266 100 13
Brolin 32.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 05.3135 20235 100 13
Taylor 32.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 05.2534 20233 100 13
Sin 33.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 05.2029 20217 100 12
Spring 37.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 04.5849 20259 100 8
Gypsy Rose 33.56 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gonchar 05.1330 20224 0 0
Quest 29.98 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mulcahey 05.7431 20225 0 0
Brooke 56.42 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Grasso 03.0532 20226 70 0
Maewyn 29.91 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Rose 05.7533 20230 0 0
Chester 29.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stein 05.8039 20247 0 0
Kyan 33.26 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Salerno 05.1740 20248 0 0
Blaze 26.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Casella 06.4741 20249 0 0
Stitch 31.87 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wurst 05.4044 20252 0 0
Samie 30.58 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Dauer 05.6245 20253 0 0
Alysheba 31.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Macaulay 05.4447 20255 0 0
Jane 30.32 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 05.6748 20257 0 0
Joey 38.47 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fluet 04.4752 20265 0 0
Quiver 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0054 20267 0 0
Jamie 29.34 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Anderson 05.8655 20268 0 0
Fia 36.78 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Vespucci 04.6856 20269 0 0
Pilot 27.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DiClementi 06.1657 20271 0 0
Clay 60.20 14 2 2 62NQ 1 0Matthews 02.8660 20275 0 0
Jack 36.01 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wisner 04.7861 20277 0 0
Tucker 37.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hagstrand 04.6164 20282 0 0
Gracie 26.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wirkowski 06.5667 20288 0 0
Pizzazz 35.21 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Thompson 04.8843 20289 0 0
Screech 29.52 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Closson 05.8368 20291 0 0
Dyllie 26.95 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rose 06.3869 20292 0 0
Willow 29.40 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Acerra 05.8571 20354 0 0
Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Calabrese 00.0059 20273 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.0065 20285 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0070 20293 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  48
Ganesha 29.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.832 24294 100 18
Shambhu 30.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.6317 24324 100 17
TJ 31.51 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.4615 24320 100 16
Rocky 31.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Marden 05.4218 24325 100 16
Ruse 31.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.3912 24308 100 16
Dazzle 31.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 05.3811 24307 100 16
Lacey 35.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.8516 24323 100 12
Marco 37.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 04.5713 24312 100 10
B-Buster 38.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.525 24297 100 9
Iko 41.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.159 24304 100 6
Comet 44.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bodine 03.903 24295 100 3
Pazzo 32.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vespucci 05.264 24296 0 0
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Bella 36.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Monahan 04.656 24299 0 0
Callia 36.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scott 04.767 24301 0 0
Sakura 37.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Krukar 04.638 24303 0 0
Crockett 38.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 04.4310 24306 0 0
Duke 33.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 05.0614 24313 0 0
Lily 32.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Campbell 05.2519 24326 0 0
Bond 36.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Henrich 04.7520 24366 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  172 SCT:  46
Baron 36.77 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Potter 04.681 26327 0 0

R

FRI 31 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  43
Lacey 26.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Malandro 04.2113 16035 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  45
Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Milazzo 10.0010 20004 0 0
Jasper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pipher 00.0011 20036 0 0

R

FRI 31 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  160 SCT:  57
Ellee 53.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pelter 03.00157 04329 100 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  54
Sophie 30.89 0 0 1 5NQ 5 0Smey 05.18155 08330 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Diesel 42.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.08104 16331 0 0
Jesse 48.44 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Mellon 03.55105 16335 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  53
Chance 36.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Burke 04.6781 20340 0 0

R

FRI 31 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  160 SCT:  57
Poppi Seed 46.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.44156 04070 100 10

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  54
Korben 45.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Paicer 03.52153 08073 0 0
Lexie 40.12 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Szakacs 03.99154 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  52
Kalani 31.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.29133 12079 100 20
Oliver 35.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.67132 12077 100 16
Bentley 37.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Monahan 04.39140 12089 100 14
Triumph 43.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gross 03.79134 12080 100 8
Jayda 45.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gross 03.67136 12083 100 6
Buster 47.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harvey 03.50137 12085 100 4
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Cowboy Buddy 38.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Skwarka 04.36135 12082 0 0
Jack 47.75 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Harvey 03.48138 12086 0 0
Buddy 36.84 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Watkins 04.51139 12087 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  51
Roxie 35.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.90102 16099 100 15
Grady 42.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 04.07100 16094 100 8
Arrow 37.68 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hagstrand 04.56101 16095 0 0
Dallas 31.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bowen 05.55103 16102 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  53
Oliver 32.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.3577 20113 100 20
Solo 44.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0O'Connor 03.8378 20116 100 8
Bert 55.29 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Tiger 03.1175 20107 94 0
Mickey 34.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 05.0076 20108 0 0
Muggs 40.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.2479 20118 0 0
Zoey 60.67 7 0 0 21NQ 1 0Kansky 02.8480 20119 0 0
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